4-Mar-19

PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02

SINGAPORE 486443
TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511

CO. REG:200707743D  GST REG:200707743D

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHD 1181 M

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
2 pcs
2 pcs
2 pcs
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1 pc
1 pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

SINETT

1 pc
1pc
1 pc
1 pc
1pc

Bonnet grille X

Support panel X

Front bumper

Front bumper emblem <~

Front bumper centre grille z

Front bumper lower stiffer x A¢v

Front bumper tow hook cover il

Front bumper lip —

Front bumper inner sponge 7~

Front bumper reinforcement ¢

Front bumper o/s & n/s side retainer @ $16.00 als x d,é -~
Front bumper of/s & n/s upper bracket @ $16.00  af3 x 6Awv
Front bumper o/s & n/s support bracket @ $16.00 44 x ¢4~
o/s headlamp >

Front bumper o/s fog lamp cover ~~

Front bumper o/s protector —~

Engine under cover- Front .7
Engine under cover- n/s q’
Engine under cover-o/s *
Washer tank motor !

Washer tank 7

Front o/s fender »~—

Front o/s fender inner shield
Front o/s wheel cover ¢

Less 10%

Front no. plate with casing X
Front bumper clips -

Front o/s head lamp lower clip -
Front o/s head lamp side clip
Front of/s fender sticker X

RN P|PH P D D PO PP PP PP PP PP PP PO PP OO WNH

@ P v B B

385.00
645.00
531.00
44.00
174.00
134.00
14.00
52.00
110.00
328.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
1,028.00
66.00
51.00
44.00
174.00
144.00
48.00
47.00
384.00
120.00
116.00

4,735.00
473.50
4,261.50

50.00
48.00
6.00
3.00
30.00



ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHD 1181 M

Sundry s 5060 2

Towing Fee $ 50.00 ~

To check for wiring and to focus head lamps $ 89,90‘ 20

To top up aircon gas $ 120007 >

To do wheel alignment $ 8000 X

To dismantle / refit the inner garnishes, inner linings, inner

trims, cushion seat, carpet, etc to facilitate repairs. $ 1899( X

To labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident ‘ &0

damaged parts. Including knock-out, straighten, repair,

reshape and adjust of the bonnet, etc. $ QW

To putty and spray painting on front bumper, bonnet, front I ¥%e

o/s fender, bonnet grille. $ 99660

x

To apply rustproofing on the repaired and replaced panels. $ 2@, S

$ 6,958.50

(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)

THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE
ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES.

K aloh W5

) *To (esﬁr‘;;;,, be ) |
‘2 , *To displa: ‘ |
- : y damagco Pan(s) oy
: 'r:,-s Prices are Subject to conf); ! O‘rl
e party sufvey Isona “Without pre udice" basj
legal modmcarion(s) Is alloweq i
. Supplemenlafy

ilem(s) must

IS subject to f s i

4 / ﬂ | nal approval from Insurance Colrlrlrdpany
. | tedaed by Repairer



