## PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

4-Mar-19

## ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHD 1181 M

1 pc	Bonnet grille ×	\$ 385.00
1 pc	Support panel 🗶	\$ 645.00
1 pc	Front bumper /	\$ 531.00
1 pc	Front bumper emblem	\$ 44.00
1 pc	Front bumper centre grille ?	\$ 174.00
1 pc	Front bumper lower stiffer XMM	\$ 134.00
1 pc	Front bumper tow hook cover	\$ 14.00
1 pc	Front bumper lip	\$ 52.00
1 pc	Front bumper inner sponge	\$ 110.00
1 pc	Front bumper reinforcement ×	\$ 328.00
2 pcs	Front bumper o/s & n/s side retainer @ \$16.00	\$ 32.00
2 pcs	Front bumper o/s & n/s upper bracket @ \$16.00	\$ 32.00
2 pcs	Front bumper o/s & n/s support bracket @ \$16.00 1/s × 0/s	\$ 32.00
1 pc	o/s headlamp	\$ 1,028.00
1 pc	Front bumper o/s fog lamp cover	\$ 66.00
1 pc	Front bumper o/s protector	\$ 51.00
1 pc	Engine under cover- Front	\$ 44.00
1 pc	Engine under cover- n/s	\$ 174.00
1 pc	Engine under cover- o/s	\$ 144.00
1 pc	Washer tank motor ?	\$ 48.00
1 pc	Washer tank ?	\$ 47.00
1 pc	Front o/s fender	\$ 384.00
1 pc	Front o/s fender inner shield	\$ 120.00
1 pc	Front o/s wheel cover 🗡	\$ 116.00
		\$ 4,735.00
	Less 10%	\$ 473.50
		\$ 4,261.50
S/NETT		
1 pc	Front no. plate with casing 🗶	\$ 50.00
1 pc	Front bumper clips	\$ 48.00
1 pc	Front o/s head lamp lower clip	\$ 6.00
1 pc	Front o/s head lamp side clip	\$ 3.00
1 pc	Front o/s fender sticker	\$ 30.00

## ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHD 1181 M

Sundry	\$ 50.00 20
Towing Fee	\$ 50.00
To check for wiring and to focus head lamps	\$ 80.00 20
To top up aircon gas	\$ 120,000
To do wheel alignment	\$ 80.00×
To dismantle / refit the inner garnishes, inner linings, inner trims, cushion seat, carpet, etc to facilitate repairs.	\$ 189.00 ×
To labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident damaged parts. Including knock-out, straighten, repair, reshape and adjust of the bonnet, etc.	\$ 900.00
To putty and spray painting on front bumper, bonnet, front o/s fender, bonnet grille.	\$ 900.00
To apply rustproofing on the repaired and replaced panels.	\$ 200.00 50
	\$ 6,958.50

( ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST )

THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES.

Kalinh (CICA)

4/3/19 17 08 M.

LKK Auto Consume the Repairer of the Following:

To resurvey before after spray earning:

To display damaged part(s) ouring resurvey:

Parts prices are subject to confirmation:

Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis:

No illegal modification(s) is allowed:

Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Bate: